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PRACC20210000085 02/16/2021 Craigleith 4242000003003210000 157 CRESTVIEW CRT PLAN 16M51 LOT 20  Accessory Building 110 - Single House, 11 Issued $8,800.00
(ie. detached single detached home,
garage, cabana, bungalow, linked home
garden shed) (linked at
PRACC20210000112 02/17/2021 Craigleith 4242000003003210000 157 CRESTVIEW CRT PLAN 16M51 LOT 20  Accessory Building 661 - Accessory Building, 22 Issued $20,650.00
(ie. detached Garage
garage, cabana,
garden shed)
PRADD20200001001 02/22/2021  Lora Bay 4242000015301300000 145 LANDRY LANE PLAN 16M49 LOT 21  Addition 110 - Single House, 32 Issued $40,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRDG20210000122  02/26/2021 Lora Bay 4242000015213010000 152 SUNSET BLVD PLAN 515 LOT 41 Detached Garage 661 - Accessory Building, 832 Issued $40,000.00
Garage
PRDW20200001123 02/04/2021 Clarksburg 4242000011039000000 COLLINGWOOD CON 7 Dwelling 110 - Single House, 219 Issued - Const. $650,000.00
PT LOT 28 single detached home, Started
RP 16R9429 PARTS 1 bungalow, linked home
TO 6 (linked at
PRDW20200001175 02/08/2021  Clarksburg 4242000011039000000 COLLINGWOOD CON 7 Dwelling 110 - Single House, 436 Issued $650,000.00
PT LOT 28 single detached home,
RP 16R9429 PARTS 1 bungalow, linked home
TO 6 (linked at
PRDW20200001195 02/11/2021 Camperdown 4242000006486130000 PLAN GVLCP110 Dwelling 110 - Single House, 184 Issued $368,000.00
LEVEL 1 UNIT 1 single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRDW20200001196  02/09/2021  Clarksburg 4242000011039000000 COLLINGWOOD CON 7 Dwelling 110 - Single House, 255 Issued $650,000.00

PT LOT 28
RP 16R9429 PARTS 1
TO 6

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
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PRDW20200001212

PRDW20210000023

PRDW20210000041

PRDW20210000065

PRDW20210000067

PRDW20210000069

PRDW20210000070

PRDW20210000071

PRDW20210000091

PRDW20210000105

PRDW20210000123

PRDW20210000124

PRDW20210000133

PRDW20210000136

02/11/2021

02/08/2021

02/08/2021

02/09/2021

02/09/2021

02/10/2021

02/05/2021

02/05/2021

02/24/2021

02/22/2021

02/26/2021

02/22/2021

02/26/2021

02/26/2021

Craigleith

Clarksburg

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Camperdown

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Craigleith

4242000002128480000

4242000011039000000

4242000015185140000

4242000015185140000

4242000003014480000

4242000003014300000

4242000003014250000

4242000003014470000

4242000006487020000

4242000015185140000

4242000015185140000

4242000015185140000

4242000003014710000

4242000003014820000

Dwelling

COLLINGWOOD CON 7 Dwelling

PT LOT 28
RP 16R9429 PARTS 1
TO 6
Dwelling
Dwelling
Dwelling
Dwelling
Dwelling
Dwelling
113 SEBASTIAN ST PLAN GVLCP110 Dwelling
LEVEL 1 UNIT
90
Dwelling
Dwelling
Dwelling
106 CATTAIL CRES Dwelling
114 STONELEIGH DR Dwelling

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single

attached home
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

216 Issued

137 Issued

187 Issued

198 Issued

222 Issued

451 Issued

267 Issued

239 Issued

202 Issued

188 Issued

198 Issued

198 Issued

389 Issued

196 Issued

$432,000.00

$400,000.00

$557,375.00

$590,525.00

$344,000.00

$672,000.00

$534,000.00

$488,000.00

$475,000.00

$557,375.00

$526,825.00

$609,725.00

$600,000.00

$392,000.00
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PRDW20210000138 02/26/2021  Craigleith 4242000003014860000 106 STONELEIGH DR Dwelling 110 - Single House, 253 Issued $392,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

PRFB20210000005 02/23/2021 Lora Bay 4242000015010420000 124 TIMBER LANE PLAN 16M53 LOT 42  Finished Basement 110 - Single House, 131 Issued $80,000.00

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at
PRFB20210000089 02/05/2021  Craigleith 4242000002130540000 189 YELLOW BIRCH  PLAN 16M52 PT LOT  Finished Basement 110 - Single House, 55 Issued $30,000.00
CRES 26 RP single detached home,
16R10864 PART 19 bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRPL20200001096 02/02/2021  Camperdown 4242000006380010000 132 WENSLEY DRIVE, GREY CONDO PLAN 1 Plumbing 315 - Apartment - 0 Issued $14,110.00
Unit:1 LEVEL 1 Condominium
UNIT 1 CON 5 PT LOT
25 PT
LOT 26
PRPL20210000050 02/02/2021  Camperdown 4242000006380090000 132 WENSLEY DRIVE, CON 5 PT LOT 25 PT  Plumbing 315 - Apartment - 0 Issued $14,110.00
Unit:9 LOT 26 Condominium
GREY CONDO PLAN 1
LEVEL 1
UNIT 9
PRPP20210000094 02/16/2021 Lora Bay 4242000015010380000 132 TIMBER LANE PLAN 16M53 LOT 38  Private Pool Fence 0 Issued $15,000.00
PRPP20210000108 02/12/2021 Lora Bay 4242000015010480000 112 TIMBER LANE PLAN 16M53 LOT 48  Private Pool Fence 0 Issued $15,000.00
PRPP20210000113 02/23/2021  All Other Areas  4242000010025000000 808116 24TH SDR CON 10 PT LOT 24 RP Private Pool Fence 0 Issued $15,000.00
16R2916
PART 1
PRREN20210000109 02/18/2021  Thornbury West 4242000017052000000 49 BRUCE ST S PLAN 103 PT LOT 5 Renovations 510 - Retail and 70 Issued $100,000.00

wholesale outlets; retail
outlet, department store,
photog
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PRSG20200001153  02/12/2021  Craigleith 4242000003035000000 209814 HIGHWAY 26 PLAN 529 E PT LOT  Sign 0 Issued
151

PRSSN20210000008 02/03/2021 Craigleith 4242000003026030000 118 TIMMONS STREET Sewage System New 110 - Single House, 470 Issued $32,000.00
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

Total Number 33
of Permits
Total $10,313,495.00

Construction



