Monthly Permits Issued Report

Month Issued	Permit Number	Date Issued	Jurisdiction	Roll Number	Location	Legal Description	Type of Construction	ConstructionType	Area of Work (m2)	Status	Construction Value
February	PRACC20210000085	02/16/2021	Craigleith	4242000003003210000	157 CRESTVIEW CRT	PLAN 16M51 LOT 20	Accessory Building (ie. detached	110 - Single House, single detached home,	11	Issued	\$8,800.00
							garage, cabana, garden shed)	bungalow, linked home (linked at			
	PRACC20210000112	02/17/2021	Craigleith	4242000003003210000	157 CRESTVIEW CRT	PLAN 16M51 LOT 20	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	22	Issued	\$20,650.00
	PRADD20200001001	02/22/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015301300000	145 LANDRY LANE	PLAN 16M49 LOT 21	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	32	Issued	\$40,000.00
	PRDG20210000122	02/26/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015213010000	152 SUNSET BLVD	PLAN 515 LOT 41	Detached Garage	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	832	Issued	\$40,000.00
	PRDW20200001123	02/04/2021	Clarksburg	4242000011039000000		COLLINGWOOD CON 7 PT LOT 28 RP 16R9429 PARTS 1 TO 6	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at		Issued - Const. Started	\$650,000.00
	PRDW20200001175	02/08/2021	Clarksburg	4242000011039000000		COLLINGWOOD CON 7 PT LOT 28 RP 16R9429 PARTS 1 TO 6	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	436	Issued	\$650,000.00
	PRDW20200001195	02/11/2021	Camperdown	4242000006486130000		PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 1	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	184	Issued	\$368,000.00
	PRDW20200001196	02/09/2021	Clarksburg	4242000011039000000		COLLINGWOOD CON 7 PT LOT 28 RP 16R9429 PARTS 1 TO 6	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	255	Issued	\$650,000.00

Monthly Permits Issued Report

PRDW20200001212	02/11/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128480000			Dwelling	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	216 Issued	\$432,000.00
PRDW20210000023	02/08/2021	Clarksburg	4242000011039000000		COLLINGWOOD CON 7 PT LOT 28 RP 16R9429 PARTS 1 TO 6	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	137 Issued	\$400,000.00
PRDW20210000041	02/08/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015185140000			Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	187 Issued	\$557,375.00
PRDW20210000065	02/09/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015185140000			Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	198 Issued	\$590,525.00
PRDW20210000067	02/09/2021	Craigleith	4242000003014480000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	222 Issued	\$344,000.00
PRDW20210000069	02/10/2021	Craigleith	4242000003014300000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	451 Issued	\$672,000.00
PRDW20210000070	02/05/2021	Craigleith	4242000003014250000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	267 Issued	\$534,000.00
PRDW20210000071	02/05/2021	Craigleith	4242000003014470000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	239 Issued	\$488,000.00
PRDW20210000091	02/24/2021	Camperdown	4242000006487020000	113 SEBASTIAN ST	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 90	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	202 Issued	\$475,000.00
PRDW20210000105	02/22/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015185140000			Dwelling	115 - Single House -	188 Issued	\$557,375.00
PRDW20210000123	02/26/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015185140000			Dwelling	Condominium 115 - Single House - Condominium	198 Issued	\$526,825.00
PRDW20210000124	02/22/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015185140000			Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	198 Issued	\$609,725.00
PRDW20210000133	02/26/2021	Craigleith	4242000003014710000	106 CATTAIL CRES		Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	389 Issued	\$600,000.00
PRDW20210000136	02/26/2021	Craigleith	4242000003014820000	114 STONELEIGH DR		Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	196 Issued	\$392,000.00

Monthly Permits Issued Report

PRDW20210000138	02/26/2021	Craigleith	4242000003014860000	106 STONELEIGH DR		Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	253	Issued	\$392,000.00
PRFB20210000005	02/23/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015010420000	124 TIMBER LANE	PLAN 16M53 LOT 42	Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	131	Issued	\$80,000.00
PRFB20210000089	02/05/2021	Craigleith	4242000002130540000	189 YELLOW BIRCH CRES	PLAN 16M52 PT LOT 26 RP 16R10864 PART 19	Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	55	Issued	\$30,000.00
PRPL20200001096	02/02/2021	Camperdown	4242000006380010000	132 WENSLEY DRIVE, Unit:1	GREY CONDO PLAN 1 LEVEL 1 UNIT 1 CON 5 PT LOT 25 PT LOT 26	Plumbing	315 - Apartment - Condominium	0	Issued	\$14,110.00
PRPL20210000050	02/02/2021	Camperdown	4242000006380090000	132 WENSLEY DRIVE, Unit:9	CON 5 PT LOT 25 PT LOT 26 GREY CONDO PLAN 1 LEVEL 1 UNIT 9	Plumbing	315 - Apartment - Condominium	0	Issued	\$14,110.00
PRPP20210000094	02/16/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015010380000	132 TIMBER LANE	PLAN 16M53 LOT 38	Private Pool Fence		0	Issued	\$15,000.00
PRPP20210000108	02/12/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015010480000	112 TIMBER LANE	PLAN 16M53 LOT 48	Private Pool Fence		0	Issued	\$15,000.00
PRPP20210000113	02/23/2021	All Other Areas	4242000010025000000	808116 24TH SDR	CON 10 PT LOT 24 RP 16R2916 PART 1	Private Pool Fence		0	Issued	\$15,000.00
PRREN20210000109	02/18/2021	Thornbury West	4242000017052000000	49 BRUCE ST S	PLAN 103 PT LOT 5	Renovations	510 - Retail and wholesale outlets; retail outlet, department store, photog	70	Issued	\$100,000.00

i forfatti, i cirritto 1000cca i topore	Monthly	y Permits Issued Report	
---	---------	-------------------------	--

	PRSG20200001153	02/12/2021	Craigleith	4242000003035000000	209814 HIGHWAY 26	PLAN 529 E PT LOT 151	Sign		0	Issued	
	PRSSN20210000008	02/03/2021	Craigleith	4242000003026030000	118 TIMMONS STREET			110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	470	Issued	\$32,000.00
Total Number of Permits Total Construction											\$10,313,495.00